

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 & 3 In Con.P.No. 313/2003 In CA 3537/1995

BIRENDRA NARAIN TIWARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.B. SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exem. from filing OT and office report)

(CA No. 3533-3595/95)

Date: 09/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P.Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.

Mr. H.Jha,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. M.Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stands over for four weeks.

The petitioner to file an affidavit declaring their source of

e salary. income during the period when they claim not to have received th

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER