

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 & 3 in Con.P.No.313/2003 in CA.No.3537/1995

BIRENDRA NARAIN TIWARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.B. SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office  
report)

Date: 06/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. R.E. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these I.As. for final hearing.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master